
*Pos   Rider/Team Name Rider/Team No.Make Total Laps Best Lap Best Lap Time Overall Time Diff Time GapTime Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17
1 Roberts, Caine 6 OTH 17 3 25:34.3 7:54:11 AM --- --- 26:45.777(1)25:46.521(1)25:34.270(1)25:47.009(1)25:57.475(1)25:50.840(1)28:50.835(1)26:33.916(1)27:57.434(1)30:36.251(1)35:31.053(2)27:58.519(2)28:49.767(2)26:20.583(2)29:52.268(2)27:56.472(2)28:01.717(1)
2 Latter, Adam 2 OTH 17 4 26:07.0 7:55:06 AM 00:55.7 00:55.7 26:56.063(1)26:43.142(2)26:16.012(2)26:07.001(2)27:42.127(2)26:34.474(2)27:15.323(2)26:53.887(2)28:08.708(2)27:26.620(2)28:16.019(1)28:22.986(1)31:18.280(1)29:09.104(1)29:39.234(1)29:15.946(1)29:01.479(2)
3 Newton, Tyler 30 OTH 17 4 26:30.4 7:56:59 AM 02:48.6 01:52.9 28:14.325(3)26:51.877(3)26:44.112(3)26:30.388(3)27:23.264(3)26:39.590(3)28:56.494(3)28:21.856(3)29:19.852(3)28:22.131(3)29:18.348(3)28:47.516(3)29:13.258(3)28:50.712(3)28:52.908(3)26:39.370(3)27:53.335(3)
4 Stafford, Jai 16 OTH 17 3 27:10.4 8:10:48 AM 16:37.5 13:48.9 29:00.459(5)27:35.771(4)27:10.446(4)27:31.315(4)27:29.605(4)27:29.178(4)31:26.151(4)28:12.924(4)28:12.112(4)29:13.726(4)28:27.475(4)29:27.487(4)29:29.073(4)31:18.444(4)30:26.866(4)29:38.677(4)28:38.658(4)
5 Mclean, Eliza 14 OTH 14 8 30:30.4 7:43:55 AM 10:15.4 26:52.9 31:18.322(13)30:51.094(13)32:51.217(15)31:12.681(12)31:22.730(11)31:46.015(11)40:07.863(11)30:30.397(9)32:54.889(8)34:28.815(7)33:53.723(6)35:57.906(6)33:52.018(5)32:47.693(5)
6 Dunning, Cooper 9 OTH 14 6 28:41.5 7:44:34 AM 09:37.0 00:38.4 30:15.043(7)29:16.988(10)31:36.162(11)29:10.122(10)31:36.625(9)28:41.532(8)32:59.994(7)28:58.645(6)41:49.999(6)30:19.751(6)34:10.971(5)35:40.379(5)50:16.551(6)29:40.999(6)
7 CarrLord, Sam 26 OTH 14 6 31:03.1 7:53:05 AM 01:05.8 08:31.3 32:05.901(15)32:24.394(16)31:35.124(17)32:06.745(13)34:24.759(13)31:03.138(12)32:29.805(10)32:37.267(8)36:43.875(9)35:05.300(8)37:18.509(8)35:04.126(7)36:31.151(7)33:34.817(7)
8 Kemp, Shane 28 OTH 13 5 28:25.1 7:47:14 AM 06:56.7 05:51.0 29:28.075(6)28:39.514(7)28:27.494(7)30:28.219(8)28:25.068(5)31:27.961(5)41:46.274(8)29:49.179(7)41:58.075(7)01:11:32.942(11)34:56.306(10)31:54.684(8)38:20.211(8)
9 Dummer, Rob 24 OTH 13 2 28:15.8 7:48:36 AM 05:34.5 01:22.3 29:36.524(8)28:15.851(6)32:00.522(9)28:42.606(9)32:53.542(9)29:19.663(10)38:07.849(9)46:59.759(10)47:03.642(10)31:35.250(9)51:20.310(9)41:18.157(9)31:22.583(9)
10 Callander, Shelley 29 OTH 13 5 32:07.7 8:05:58 AM 11:47.4 17:21.9 33:32.038(19)32:37.612(18)33:44.533(20)34:46.435(16)32:07.705(15)37:38.619(14)33:04.011(12)51:34.176(12)33:36.704(11)35:25.577(10)55:55.730(12)35:50.993(10)36:03.934(10)
11 Bacon, Matt 21 OTH 13 4 30:59.6 8:08:48 AM 14:37.1 02:49.6 32:28.094(18)32:26.643(17)31:54.302(18)30:59.566(13)46:22.731(16)33:28.698(15)35:49.945(13)35:40.511(11)01:00:41.259(13)36:27.254(13)34:43.104(11)45:53.609(11)31:52.183(11)
12 Lawrence, Matt 22 OTH 12 3 32:54.4 7:48:43 AM 05:27.6 20:04.7 34:15.227(22)33:51.149(19)32:54.422(21)41:09.751(20)33:36.082(17)35:14.480(17)52:18.279(16)35:23.897(13)36:37.194(12)39:28.347(12)52:47.687(13)41:06.337(12)
7 Cordingley, Charls 7 OTH 11 3 27:45.6 6:01:54 AM 52:16.7 46:49.1 29:34.385(6)29:07.600(7)27:45.525(5)28:35.768(6)34:36.332(6)28:33.631(6)29:46.007(5)31:29.288(5)41:41.751(5)32:02.669(5)48:41.013(7)
14 Groves, Matt 20 OTH 11 2 27:49.0 7:46:16 AM 07:54.6 44:22.1 28:18.097(4)27:48.950(4)34:18.750(10)46:47.007(18)44:50.302(20)44:45.775(19)43:22.392(17)37:06.753(14)46:45.948(16)40:01.723(14)01:12:10.437(14)
15 Backman, Jason 17 OTH 11 2 35:43.9 7:54:15 AM 00:04.5 07:59.1 37:00.265(23)35:43.856(22)35:47.346(23)37:07.228(21)39:40.584(21)43:53.039(20)51:45.399(19)46:35.750(17)43:31.172(17)53:49.373(15)49:21.238(15)
16 Walmsley, Sam 27 OTH 11 5 30:08.7 8:00:09 AM 05:58.5 05:53.9 31:33.624(15)30:15.830(13)31:31.598(14)54:03.376(22)30:08.743(18)31:11.619(16)01:07:42.879(18)32:34.599(15)33:35.719(14)01:41:21.554(16)36:09.412(16)
16 Keep, Ryan 25 OTH 11 2 30:23.8 8:00:09 AM 05:58.7 00:00.2 31:31.118(14)30:23.739(14)30:41.464(12)32:27.209(11)35:20.977(12)33:39.464(13)01:06:13.566(15)55:05.829(16)37:06.895(15)01:31:30.521(16)36:08.508(16)
18 Meehan, Luke 18 OTH 9 3 30:11.6 7:21:33 AM 32:37.9 38:36.6 33:10.322(20)35:43.931(20)30:11.637(19)35:49.849(17)30:35.514(14)48:28.451(18)37:42.081(14)01:23:32.143(18)01:46:18.677(18)
19 Watson, Aqua 3 OTH 9 2 37:35.0 7:51:50 AM 02:20.9 30:17.0 39:15.260(27)37:35.019(25)40:12.111(24)39:07.943(23)01:02:10.711(23)40:17.593(21)49:05.357(20)01:14:06.906(19)01:29:58.931(19)
20 Stannard, Benji 4 OTH 8 4 38:11.8 8:14:12 AM 20:01.2 22:22.1 39:13.150(25)38:16.312(26)51:21.874(25)38:11.779(24)01:11:36.474(24)01:22:02.900(23)01:21:46.129(21)01:31:43.307(20)
6 Simmons, Blake 5 OTH 7 3 28:27.2 3:31:19 AM 22:52.0 42:53.2 30:27.535(12)28:45.973(10)28:27.218(8)28:51.440(7)34:08.391(8)29:20.370(8)31:17.843(6)
22 Stewart, Mal 19 OTH 7 1 32:56.5 7:56:23 AM 02:12.2 25:04.2 32:56.472(18)54:39.033(28)51:13.119(27)01:02:56.260(25)01:09:53.374(25)01:07:40.945(24)02:17:03.699(22)
7 Worth, Chris 8 OTH 6 4 27:59.7 2:59:07 AM 55:03.8 57:16.0 30:13.792(10)28:26.120(8)28:08.818(6)27:59.749(5)35:26.547(7)28:51.896(7)
22 Mingay, Lexi 43 OTH- 6 6 39:19.7 5:09:38 AM 44:32.6 10:31.2 42:20.902(31)44:28.001(27)46:39.832(26)01:02:15.310(25)01:14:34.387(25)39:19.742(22)
19 Worldon, Nathian 23 OTH 5 1 30:08.6 3:01:08 AM 53:03.0 08:30.4 30:08.604(7)30:38.434(12)35:13.156(16)34:23.266(15)50:44.381(19)
22 Schofield, Dylan 13 OTH 5 3 34:06.8 3:37:12 AM 16:58.8 36:04.2 37:30.609(23)35:17.454(22)34:06.792(22)34:12.575(19)01:16:04.191(22)
27 Alderton, David 11 OTH 5 2 36:13.3 5:46:19 AM 07:51.4 09:07.4 39:15.927(27)36:13.291(24)58:54.826(26)01:11:49.122(27)02:20:06.167(27)
13 Kirkman, Dale 10 OTH 3 2 30:40.5 1:33:16 AM 20:54.9 13:03.5 30:49.339(13)30:40.481(13)31:45.999(13)
29 Kibble, Dean 12 OTH 2 1 32:27.6 1:53:06 AM 01:05.0 19:49.9 32:27.602(17)01:20:38.131(29)
30 Buckley, Aaron 1 OTH 1 1 42:07.8 12:42:08 PM 12:02.9 10:57.9 42:07.838(30)
DNS Williams, Jack 15 OTH 0 0 00:00.0 12:00:00 PM 54:10.7 54:10.7

*Pos   Rider/Team Name Rider/Team No.Make Total Laps Best Lap Best Lap Time Overall Time Diff Time GapTime Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19
1 PAIRS, Bros of Ferris 38 OTH 19 6 23:03.0 7:40:05 AM --- --- 24:50.713(1)26:05.603(1)23:34.153(1)23:29.355(1)25:32.425(1)23:03.044(1)23:11.093(1)25:28.832(1)23:28.152(1)23:15.173(1)26:05.287(1)23:41.292(1)23:31.720(1)25:31.986(1)23:31.339(1)23:16.734(1)25:32.290(1)23:30.704(1)23:25.253(1)
2 PAIRS, Thirsty Work 72 OTH 19 5 24:58.6 8:11:51 AM 31:45.6 31:45.6 27:27.329(2)26:23.419(1)25:45.401(2)25:29.957(2)24:58.605(2)24:59.851(2)25:12.877(2)25:05.295(2)25:31.351(2)25:28.003(2)25:40.939(2)25:34.401(2)26:04.217(2)25:44.396(2)26:03.587(2)26:34.245(2)26:25.170(2)26:30.983(2)26:50.516(2)
3 PAIRS, Two Big Bore Boys 75 OTH 18 8 25:17.3 7:45:58 AM 05:52.4 25:53.1 27:27.984(6)26:36.164(6)26:06.210(4)25:23.066(4)25:35.089(4)25:29.005(4)25:24.519(4)25:17.314(3)25:41.290(3)25:19.654(3)25:37.267(3)26:03.183(3)26:24.888(3)25:18.409(3)26:23.416(3)26:11.450(3)26:20.996(3)25:17.579(3)
4 PAIRS, Not pro just slow 62 OTH 18 5 24:44.2 7:52:48 AM 12:42.9 06:50.5 28:41.847(3)25:16.202(1)24:53.934(1)26:35.459(3)24:44.186(2)26:18.629(3)24:48.973(3)26:42.155(3)25:16.553(3)26:40.684(3)25:30.368(3)27:18.639(3)25:15.870(3)27:26.078(3)25:33.663(3)27:47.639(3)25:30.454(3)28:26.693(4)
5 PAIRS, Just Not Last 56 OTH 18 8 25:33.7 8:00:11 AM 20:05.8 07:22.9 27:42.941(3)26:25.592(3)26:44.034(4)25:56.602(5)27:00.674(4)26:57.208(4)25:59.026(5)25:33.678(5)26:25.007(5)25:42.563(5)26:32.473(5)26:27.500(5)26:43.665(5)26:59.539(5)26:59.079(5)27:10.443(5)27:20.402(5)27:30.446(5)
6 PAIRS, Bevan Bros 36 OTH- 18 6 25:57.5 8:03:39 AM 23:34.2 03:28.4 28:26.576(9)27:09.211(7)26:51.523(7)26:10.704(7)26:07.233(6)25:57.470(5)26:05.858(6)26:24.218(6)27:05.594(6)26:26.574(6)26:52.939(6)26:45.566(6)27:05.476(6)26:59.738(6)26:44.223(6)27:24.815(6)27:30.643(6)27:31.117(6)
7 PAIRS, The Rashes 71 OTH 18 8 24:53.2 8:08:55 AM 28:50.0 05:15.7 29:56.388(5)25:59.028(3)27:32.808(5)25:20.694(8)27:06.390(4)26:36.712(4)27:02.936(6)24:53.246(6)27:37.123(6)25:27.093(6)28:45.813(6)26:03.527(6)28:06.073(6)26:38.966(6)28:25.185(6)27:21.132(6)28:48.193(7)27:13.616(7)
7 PAIRS, Brumby 39 OTH 17 6 25:54.1 7:40:50 AM 00:44.8 28:05.1 26:55.289(3)25:58.108(2)27:57.622(5)26:28.547(6)26:35.840(6)25:54.095(5)26:09.349(5)26:16.880(5)27:33.474(6)26:46.185(6)26:56.444(6)26:30.977(6)27:42.077(7)29:04.543(7)27:51.489(7)29:08.609(8)27:00.253(7)
9 PAIRS, Lambs Valley Mafia 57 OTH 17 5 25:20.4 7:50:12 AM 10:07.3 09:22.4 27:14.758(3)29:55.710(12)25:37.901(8)29:47.486(12)25:20.361(10)28:46.132(11)25:37.971(10)28:20.656(10)25:42.750(9)29:04.665(10)26:02.551(10)29:38.301(10)25:55.792(9)29:48.845(9)26:06.973(9)30:23.920(9)26:47.583(9)
10 PAIRS, Boogie monsters 37 OTH 17 5 26:51.5 7:55:01 AM 14:56.4 04:49.1 30:14.420(28)27:04.787(13)27:36.450(19)27:26.100(11)26:51.496(12)26:54.059(11)26:59.964(12)28:59.027(12)27:19.011(11)27:31.426(11)27:25.971(11)27:27.747(11)27:33.679(11)28:24.878(10)28:14.902(10)29:42.916(10)29:14.567(10)
10 PAIRS, Cool Runnings 40 OTH 17 5 26:10.8 7:56:39 AM 16:34.3 01:37.9 27:16.565(3)26:31.659(2)28:21.764(6)27:13.475(9)26:10.799(7)27:49.986(9)27:43.105(9)27:28.129(9)28:09.323(10)26:57.060(9)27:33.937(9)28:24.579(9)28:09.886(10)30:36.204(10)28:21.932(10)31:36.109(10)28:14.903(10)
11 PAIRS, Muddy Misfits 60 OTH- 17 5 26:29.1 8:00:00 AM 19:55.0 03:20.7 28:26.560(4)29:20.891(9)27:29.871(9)28:46.438(14)26:29.090(11)27:53.181(11)27:23.192(12)28:16.993(12)27:35.329(12)29:10.580(12)27:28.459(12)28:49.049(12)27:14.268(12)28:57.005(11)28:48.010(11)29:00.520(10)28:50.294(11)
13 PAIRS, Hard Landings 51 OTH 17 6 26:16.8 8:03:56 AM 23:50.6 03:55.6 30:08.771(4)26:51.846(5)29:02.655(7)26:25.525(11)27:53.364(8)26:16.802(8)27:57.705(9)26:42.474(9)28:43.300(9)27:05.304(9)28:22.245(9)27:47.702(9)29:00.342(9)33:16.653(11)30:43.887(13)27:39.987(12)29:57.386(13)
14 PAIRS, Struggle street 67 OTH 17 6 26:39.3 8:08:36 AM 28:31.1 04:40.5 30:57.845(10)28:23.116(9)28:56.638(13)26:55.930(15)28:54.917(14)26:39.322(12)29:39.287(14)27:30.544(13)28:55.290(13)27:26.920(13)29:09.749(14)27:52.098(14)29:34.830(14)28:15.220(14)30:26.288(14)28:02.955(14)30:55.175(14)
15 PAIRS, No eye deer 61 OTH 16 3 27:11.6 7:41:14 AM 01:09.2 27:21.9 29:51.363(14)27:46.740(13)27:11.530(11)27:57.472(13)27:32.986(12)27:35.472(13)28:24.437(15)28:10.934(13)29:41.189(14)28:52.425(15)29:25.986(15)29:34.684(16)30:00.826(15)28:54.545(15)30:34.474(15)29:39.440(15)
16 PAIRS, HAZ BEANS 53 OTH 16 5 27:43.7 7:45:14 AM 05:09.1 03:59.8 29:51.991(23)28:12.987(20)28:35.779(23)27:54.901(19)27:43.705(18)28:00.523(18)27:53.765(17)28:05.418(16)29:13.243(17)28:07.196(17)30:40.961(18)29:56.800(19)30:31.806(18)29:15.574(17)31:39.043(17)29:30.528(16)
17 PAIRS, Dos Amigoes 44 OTH 16 5 27:10.7 7:45:55 AM 05:50.0 00:40.9 28:11.190(11)30:01.776(21)27:16.028(20)28:37.403(18)27:10.730(17)28:28.600(17)27:36.001(16)28:37.166(15)27:40.781(14)29:47.033(16)29:38.092(16)29:58.280(17)30:04.619(16)30:35.079(16)30:53.041(16)31:19.219(17)
18 PAIRS, AMXEA 1 34 OTH 16 6 27:08.3 7:47:51 AM 07:45.9 01:55.9 28:21.881(12)29:02.302(13)28:11.729(21)28:05.864(15)27:25.574(16)27:08.292(15)31:44.152(18)27:48.832(18)28:50.347(18)28:32.768(19)29:50.069(18)29:04.828(18)29:46.858(16)31:51.975(18)30:16.377(17)31:49.161(18)
19 PAIRS, Eating dust 47 OTH 16 4 28:04.5 7:50:49 AM 10:44.4 02:58.5 30:10.153(24)29:29.810(24)29:21.043(25)28:04.520(23)29:05.258(24)28:14.603(23)29:29.339(24)28:38.425(24)29:25.261(24)28:58.214(22)29:36.518(22)29:10.596(20)30:01.260(21)29:18.242(20)31:04.886(20)30:41.377(19)
16 PAIRS, Full Berries Racing 48 OTH 16 1 25:48.1 7:52:15 AM 12:09.9 01:25.5 25:48.102(1)32:25.702(7)26:55.752(6)31:35.550(16)26:52.167(13)30:41.732(16)26:54.448(15)30:23.935(16)27:30.601(15)31:57.626(17)28:16.158(17)31:38.818(17)28:20.162(16)32:16.854(16)28:17.609(16)32:19.710(16)
21 PAIRS, Eagle Powersports 46 OTH 16 5 26:24.2 7:58:07 AM 18:02.3 05:52.3 29:40.524(16)27:47.705(13)27:06.796(11)27:25.688(10)26:24.182(11)26:54.576(10)27:02.122(11)34:04.789(15)27:49.502(15)26:48.889(14)28:02.716(14)31:50.502(14)34:00.657(16)32:03.506(18)37:44.250(21)33:20.733(21)
21 PAIRS, AIEG Racing 32 OTH 16 4 26:27.5 8:01:01 AM 20:55.5 02:53.3 31:56.485(9)27:53.382(8)31:43.271(15)26:27.546(17)31:01.771(17)26:29.020(17)31:47.324(18)26:41.164(17)31:57.022(20)28:11.763(20)32:46.625(21)27:41.195(21)32:54.054(21)28:52.990(21)32:51.967(20)31:45.037(21)
23 PAIRS, 2 Strokes 1 Cup 31 OTH 15 5 28:12.9 7:40:48 AM 00:43.4 20:12.1 29:08.941(15)31:40.463(26)28:18.507(26)30:51.582(27)28:12.942(26)32:09.409(27)28:27.149(27)31:06.686(27)29:15.882(27)31:50.914(27)29:38.122(26)31:58.159(25)31:27.314(24)35:20.150(24)31:22.175(23)
24 PAIRS, Loader 6 58 OTH 15 3 29:05.9 7:43:38 AM 03:32.8 02:49.4 29:46.310(22)31:57.256(32)29:05.923(29)31:10.982(28)30:01.473(28)30:41.331(29)29:54.980(29)30:06.494(29)31:45.892(29)32:35.215(30)30:42.708(28)31:50.274(27)29:50.996(26)33:11.579(26)30:56.455(24)
24 PAIRS, Cramp Champs 41 OTH 15 5 27:09.0 7:43:40 AM 03:34.6 00:01.8 28:40.029(14)29:12.191(18)28:11.836(22)30:56.361(22)27:09.036(22)30:42.379(24)27:30.073(22)29:26.976(23)29:39.284(23)28:31.151(20)36:55.943(23)32:11.374(24)30:11.326(23)33:10.869(23)41:10.760(24)
24 PAIRS, NTACT Beer n Bike Co 63 OTH 15 5 28:07.0 7:47:42 AM 07:37.3 04:02.8 29:54.609(6)31:53.380(17)28:18.081(27)29:08.236(18)28:07.039(18)30:02.454(20)28:42.071(19)30:57.292(22)29:04.424(23)32:41.368(25)30:35.194(24)34:03.553(24)30:52.399(23)37:37.341(24)35:45.005(24)
27 PAIRS, Glory Days Racing 50 OTH 15 6 29:14.0 7:50:17 AM 10:11.9 02:34.6 30:41.044(31)29:28.759(28)33:22.384(33)30:59.320(33)31:30.817(31)29:14.016(31)29:58.900(30)29:33.303(30)30:19.106(29)30:31.858(29)30:52.615(27)34:35.894(28)31:22.480(27)31:04.436(27)36:42.119(27)
28 PAIRS, M A D 59 OTH 15 6 27:16.6 7:56:02 AM 15:57.0 05:45.1 33:48.582(38)28:17.844(32)33:51.291(37)27:26.060(30)34:27.801(33)27:16.595(30)34:00.033(32)27:52.325(31)34:33.945(31)28:47.930(31)35:30.045(29)29:08.493(29)35:41.105(28)29:12.209(28)36:07.907(28)
29 PAIRS, Have a Crack 52 OTH 15 3 27:16.8 8:01:32 AM 21:26.7 05:29.6 34:37.460(41)31:37.300(40)27:16.807(32)29:37.577(31)34:27.849(34)31:28.364(34)28:10.359(31)28:11.122(31)37:34.804(32)40:16.250(33)30:44.265(31)28:37.847(30)38:33.155(29)32:07.052(29)28:11.588(29)
30 PAIRS, Crash bandicoots 42 OTH 14 4 29:35.7 7:40:00 AM 00:05.0 21:31.7 33:45.167(39)32:56.407(40)29:58.529(38)29:35.654(35)32:59.688(36)37:03.401(38)29:43.044(37)29:36.154(34)37:10.332(36)30:31.040(33)31:18.119(31)37:42.540(32)31:24.336(31)36:15.576(30)
31 PAIRS, Team smith 69 OTH 14 5 31:10.6 7:45:44 AM 05:38.5 05:43.6 33:03.872(32)32:07.210(35)31:56.127(39)32:13.651(36)31:10.634(34)32:21.081(35)33:02.643(36)33:05.484(36)33:23.305(35)33:36.501(34)34:18.186(34)35:23.671(33)34:20.442(32)35:40.794(31)
31 PAIRS, The Bushwackers 70 OTH 14 6 27:28.5 7:47:45 AM 07:40.1 02:01.5 35:53.046(33)28:36.864(31)35:37.677(40)27:32.008(30)32:56.542(32)27:28.517(29)38:47.391(35)29:59.800(34)34:50.652(34)29:46.952(32)38:39.142(31)31:19.818(31)42:55.942(33)33:21.228(31)
33 PAIRS, Raatz 64 OTH 14 3 26:56.7 7:56:23 AM 16:18.3 08:38.2 28:44.506(18)37:08.777(38)26:56.714(31)35:22.985(37)27:10.632(30)36:53.683(35)27:28.139(33)36:25.710(34)28:02.755(32)39:10.366(33)28:09.511(30)41:30.013(32)29:41.110(29)53:38.318(33)
34 PAIRS, JJ BROTHERS 54 OTH 14 1 29:11.3 8:04:15 AM 24:09.9 07:51.7 29:11.325(20)36:25.721(38)29:40.589(36)40:38.439(40)29:41.576(40)39:06.094(40)29:49.630(39)39:57.712(39)31:37.839(38)39:46.085(39)31:02.530(35)42:40.511(36)32:01.356(34)32:35.526(34)
35 PAIRS, Team I dont care 68 OTH 14 6 31:54.3 8:04:40 AM 24:35.4 00:25.4 32:24.185(37)36:38.221(42)45:21.690(42)32:23.266(42)32:50.354(41)31:54.348(41)33:11.628(40)32:18.191(40)34:14.990(39)32:30.723(38)35:42.527(36)34:13.646(35)36:51.885(34)34:04.819(35)
22 PAIRS, All Show and No Go 33 OTH 12 5 25:56.4 5:51:06 AM 48:59.5 13:34.9 27:45.454(9)32:16.396(27)27:02.396(24)30:13.967(24)25:56.375(19)30:21.175(21)26:22.750(18)30:57.736(20)26:46.644(20)32:32.881(21)27:33.603(20)33:15.987(22)
37 PAIRS, RHR mechanical 65 OTH 12 4 36:41.1 7:45:51 AM 05:45.8 54:45.3 40:59.143(43)37:11.457(43)41:05.689(43)36:41.143(43)39:51.560(43)36:55.891(42)40:46.484(42)38:19.737(41)38:55.745(40)36:48.113(40)39:15.398(37)39:00.408(37)
21 PAIRS, Lennox 178 OTH 10 2 25:45.2 4:50:02 AM 50:02.8 55:48.6 29:37.442(21)25:45.199(8)29:00.450(18)25:58.671(10)30:28.092(16)26:07.891(14)31:46.380(18)27:47.675(18)28:55.622(17)34:34.891(21)
28 PAIRS, Beers Before Brakes 35 OTH 10 6 28:05.0 5:04:15 AM 35:49.8 14:13.0 29:47.911(21)30:26.243(28)33:39.973(34)29:02.033(29)29:52.670(28)28:04.976(28)31:18.340(28)28:31.148(28)33:11.928(28)30:20.021(28)

Class/Category: IRONMAN
Transmoto 8 Hour at Coffs HarbourLive By Lap DIV::1::MOTO 1

Class/Category: PAIRS



37 PAIRS, FullThrottleTherapy 49 OTH 10 6 29:24.2 5:36:55 AM 03:10.5 32:39.3 31:30.071(35)32:04.215(35)31:20.583(35)30:09.936(34)31:38.837(32)29:24.214(32)35:04.588(34)35:48.953(37)40:28.111(37)39:24.988(37)
41 PAIRS, JS Racing 55 OTH 9 1 28:15.6 7:02:10 AM 37:55.6 25:15.0 28:15.570(4)28:39.669(7)33:21.574(28)31:51.089(25)35:07.919(28)41:26.737(37)01:02:00.083(41)01:06:35.836(42)01:34:51.098(41)
33 PAIRS, Double DDs 45 OTH 8 1 27:56.8 4:14:41 AM 25:24.0 47:28.4 27:56.796(9)29:46.512(15)47:26.898(41)29:23.541(39)29:14.425(39)28:54.038(34)30:24.581(34)31:34.451(33)
43 PAIRS, Trans Boys 74 OTH 7 1 30:19.2 5:37:18 AM 02:46.6 22:37.4 30:19.160(31)30:39.199(31)31:18.794(30)51:05.916(41)37:05.228(42)01:00:49.363(43)01:36:00.730(43)
DNS PAIRS, River Lads 66 OTH 0 0 00:00.0 12:00:00 PM 40:05.1 40:05.1

*Pos   Rider/Team Name Rider/Team No.Make Total Laps Best Lap Best Lap Time Overall Time Diff Time GapTime Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18
1 TEAM, Principal racing 91 OTH 19 10 23:34.2 7:46:16 AM 01:33.1 01:33.1 24:42.211(3)24:03.472(2)25:54.216(1)24:41.356(2)23:35.775(1)25:03.715(2)23:46.473(1)23:39.204(1)25:15.337(1)23:34.205(1)23:49.494(1)25:11.982(1)24:07.091(1)24:02.177(1)25:29.068(1)24:30.347(1)24:14.034(1)24:20.977(1)26:14.457(1)
2 TEAM, PSCya Later 77 OTH 18 8 24:18.8 7:50:07 AM --- --- 25:56.065(1)25:46.792(1)28:20.027(1)24:28.594(1)24:27.917(1)27:20.054(1)24:27.677(1)24:18.836(1)27:46.611(1)24:45.769(1)25:00.760(1)27:25.566(1)25:04.241(1)25:23.163(1)28:52.803(1)25:50.040(1)24:59.467(1)29:52.430(1)
3 TEAM, Low Expectations 76 OTH 16 12 25:02.2 8:02:13 AM 12:06.6 12:06.6 25:54.393(1)30:48.048(2)30:49.197(2)36:55.273(2)25:02.765(2)29:44.700(2)29:33.765(2)35:14.546(2)25:16.432(2)31:24.304(2)30:41.246(2)25:02.242(2)31:48.673(2)31:26.993(2)36:27.609(2)26:02.890(2)

*Pos   Rider/Team Name Rider/Team No.Make Total Laps Best Lap Best Lap Time Overall Time Diff Time GapTime Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19
1 TEAM, Unifilter 105 OTH- 19 7 23:31.1 7:44:42 AM --- --- 25:22.955(7)23:52.004(3)23:49.638(1)23:51.891(1)25:35.699(1)26:04.522(3)23:31.149(2)23:34.392(2)23:33.647(1)23:43.909(1)25:09.124(2)25:24.144(2)23:48.974(1)23:50.137(1)24:03.184(1)24:01.514(1)25:29.741(1)25:51.860(2)24:03.963(1)
2 TEAM, Two O Motorsports 104 OTH 19 5 23:20.4 7:50:41 AM 05:58.2 04:25.1 24:39.072(2)23:59.610(1)26:22.483(1)25:07.956(3)23:20.352(1)23:37.484(1)26:42.438(2)24:33.291(2)23:23.680(2)23:25.084(2)27:02.450(2)24:22.423(2)23:46.616(2)24:26.571(2)26:47.012(2)26:03.214(3)24:38.897(3)24:08.220(2)24:13.821(2)
4 TEAM, Leatt 86 OTH 19 9 24:02.9 7:56:57 AM 12:14.5 06:16.3 26:47.548(10)25:27.740(7)24:38.902(6)25:38.801(6)24:35.925(6)24:45.854(6)24:39.631(6)25:40.078(6)24:02.902(6)24:47.185(5)24:45.630(4)25:55.831(6)24:10.912(6)24:48.771(4)24:45.165(4)26:24.652(4)24:15.515(4)24:56.131(4)25:49.768(4)
